G65ENLBO

SOFTSTYLE MIDWEIGHT
ADULT NO LABEL ENZYME
WASH T-SHIRT

¢ 100% Ring Spun Cotton, 185 G/Sqm (White
180 G/Sqm) 24/1

e Made With Our Soft Ring Spun Cotton And
Cotton Blends, Softstyle’s High Stitch Density
Along With The Enzyme Wash, Creates A
Smooth Printing Surface

e Classic Width, Rib Collar

¢ Small Size Tab Off Center Of Back Neck

» Taped Neck And Shoulders For Comfort And
Durabhility

e Modern Classic Fit, Side Seamed Body

e Black And Colors: Black Size Tab With White
Lettering (Neck) And Black Joker Label (Side
Seam)

¢ White: White Size Tab With Black Lettering
(Neck) And White Joker Labels (Side Seam)

¢ Proud Member Of The U.S. Cotton Trust
Protocol

e Gildan Partners With Better Cotton To
Improve Cotton Farming Globally

¢ Made With Oeko-Tex Certified Low-Impact
Dyes

* \We Reduce Plastic Waste By The Removal
0f Polybags From All Products Except Colour
White

XS-5XL

100% Cotton

185 gsm

Country Of Origin - Bangladesh

ARD
. o

9

FAIR LABOR

AAAAAAAAAAA

@ wsmenea: Sedey®

SAND WHITE
38 30

PITCH RING SPUN
Ny BLACK RED  |sportrey] ROV
369 295

XS

XL

AL

XL

XL

5XL

nn

34-36

38-40

42-44

46-48

50-52

54-56

58-60

62-64




