



G65ENLB0

SOFTSTYLE MIDWEIGHT ADULT NO LABEL ENZYME WASH T-SHIRT

- 100% Ring Spun Cotton, 185 G/Sqm (White 180 G/Sqm) 24/1
- Made With Our Soft Ring Spun Cotton And Cotton Blends, Softstyle's High Stitch Density Along With The Enzyme Wash, Creates A Smooth Printing Surface
- Classic Width, Rib Collar
- Small Size Tab Off Center Of Back Neck
- Taped Neck And Shoulders For Comfort And Durability
- Modern Classic Fit, Side Seamed Body
- Black And Colors: Black Size Tab With White Lettering (Neck) And Black Joker Label (Side Seam)
- White: White Size Tab With Black Lettering (Neck) And White Joker Labels (Side Seam)
- Proud Member Of The U.S. Cotton Trust Protocol
- Gildan Partners With Better Cotton To Improve Cotton Farming Globally
- Made With Oeko-Tex Certified Low-Impact Dyes
- We Reduce Plastic Waste By The Removal Of Polybags From All Products Except Colour White

XS-5XL

100% Cotton

185 gsm

Country Of Origin - Bangladesh



NAVY 32	PITCH BLACK 3G9	RED 40	RING SPUN SPORT GREY 295	ROYAL 51
SAGE 5GG	SAND 38	WHITE 30		

XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
??-??	34-36	38-40	42-44	46-48	50-52	54-56	58-60	62-64